the “Seller”) for their review and consideration. Details are as follows: 

Property: A medical and office building containing approximately 8,459 s.f. 

located on a 1.07-acre parcel located at 323 North Sanborn Road, 
Salinas, California (APN #004-601-027). 

Purchase Price: Two Million Two Hundred Twenty-Seven Thousand Five Hundred and 

No/100 Dollars ($ 2,227,500), payable in cash at close of Escrow. 

Deposits/Terms:  Within five (5) business days of opening Escrow, Buyer would deposit 

Sixty-Seven Thousand & no/100 Dollars ($67,000) into Escrow 
(“Deposit”). Buyer shall deposit the balance of the Purchase Price & 
Closing Costs into Escrow prior to the closing of Escrow. 

Prior to the expiration of Buyer’s Due Diligence Period, Buyer shall 

either waive its’ Due Diligence Contingencies or terminate the